
Rx Choice Tiered Network 
New Hampshire 
September 2020 

38317ANMENABS Rev. 5/19 

P   secivres ycamrah
n  uoy rae

The pharmacies listed in this directory participate 
in the Rx Choice Tiered network available within 
Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield (New Hampshire). If 
you are covered by Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield 
(New Hampshire), the participating pharmacies in the 
following listing are considered in network for that 
health plan. If you have questions about this network, 
call the Customer Service number on the back of your 
health plan ID card. 





Welcome

Si necesita ayuda en español para entender este documento, 
puede solicitarla sin costo adicional, llamando al número de 
Servicio al Cliente que aparece al dorso de su tarjeta de 
identificación o en el folleto de inscripción. 

If you are a member, you are entitled to language interpreter services at no cost. Members can get language assistance by calling 1-888-254-2721.  
 
All members, including members with disabilities, are entitled to full and equal access to covered services. Anthem makes available to its members information relating to their health plan in alternative formats, including electronic, braille, large print and audio (CD or mp3). 
Members may request an alternative format of a member document by calling the Member Services number on the back of their member ID card, or by logging in and emailing us using the email feature on the Customer Support page of anthem.com. 
 
If you find information in this directory that you think is inaccurate, you can let us know by writing us at ProviderDirectoryDiscrepancy@Anthem.com or by calling 1-844-839-4049. 

62620ANMENABS Rev. 04/19 

Your Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield (New Hampshire) health plan gives you thousands of pharmacies 
across the country to choose from when you need medication. You have access to many local, 
independent pharmacies, as well as national chains. This directory shows you where you can easily get 
medication, whether you’re at work, at home — or even on vacation. Using these pharmacies in your plan 
can help you get the most out of your benefits. Just show your member ID card when you pick up your 
prescriptions. 

Certain pharmacies offer flu shots as part of your benefi s. Please call the pharmacy to be sure it’s int  
your plan before you get your flu shot.  

How we Choose Pharmacies for our Plans 

Our pharmacy networks give members choices and flexibility when they fi l a prescription. l

To help make sure members have easy access to pharmacies in their plan, our networks are made up 
of local and national pharmacies, including: 

 National chains 
 Grocery stores 
 Independent pharmacies 

The Rx Choice Tiered Network is a pharmacy network that offers high-quality health care services to 
members, while keeping copay amounts down. Members can save money on out-of-pocket costs by 
filling prescriptions at a level 1 pharmacy. Members may fi l prescriptions at a level 2 pharmacy, but l
will pay more out of pocket. 

Level 1 pharmacies were chosen to offer lots of network choices, competitive pharmacy pricing 
and convenience. 

This directory is correct as of the date shown. You can also find a list of pharmacies in your plan at 
anthem.com. For the latest updates, call the Member Services number on your member ID card. 





Table of Contents

Rx Choice Tiered Network Pharmacies.................................................................................................................................. 1

Index ............................................................................................................................................................................................... 5



This Page Intentionally Left Blank



Belknap COUNTY, NH Hillsborough COUNTY, NHRX CHOICE TIERED NETWORK PHARMACIES

BELKNAP

CVS PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j
License(s): 0354 P
1371 LAKE SHORE RD
GILFORD, NH 03249
603-524-2460
220 UNION AVE
LACONIA, NH 03246
603-527-0173

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLCÛk

License(s): 0803
111 CHURCH ST
LACONIA, NH 03246
603-556-8477

HANNAFORD FOOD AND
DRUGÛ ✜j

License(s): 0684P
80 WOLFEBORO HWY
ALTON, NH 03809
603-875-5300

HANNAFORD SUPERMRKT
& PHARMACYÛ ✜j

License(s): 0782P
1425 LAKE SHORE RD
UNIT D
GILFORD, NH 03249
603-527-4142
54 NH ROUTE 25, UNIT E
MEREDITH, NH 03253
603-279-2230

RITE AID
PHARMACYÛ ✜k

License(s): 711
288 UNION AVENUE
LACONIA, NH 03246
603-528-1700
89 NH ROUTE 25 STE A
MEREDITH, NH 03253
603-279-4551

THE PHARMACY
CENTERÛk

License(s): 0590
724 N MAIN ST
LACONIA, NH 03246
603-524-5064

WALGREENSÛ ✜k
License(s): 0765P
45 COURT ST
LACONIA, NH 03246
603-524-5550
4 SANBORN RD
TILTON, NH 03276
603-286-1932

WALMART
PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j

License(s): 0531P
1458 LAKE SHORE RD
GILFORD, NH 03249
603-528-8055

33 SHERWOOD DR
TILTON, NH 03276
603-286-3480

CARROLL

CARE PHARMACYÛk
License(s): 0772P
36 CENTER ST UNIT 3
WOLFEBORO FALLS, NH

03896
603-515-1213

CVS PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j
License(s): 0177 P
1351 WHITE MOUNTAIN
HWY
NORTH CONWAY, NH 03860
603-356-6916

HANNAFORD FOOD &
DRUGÛ ✜j

License(s): 362
32 MOUNTAIN VALLEY BLVD
NORTH CONWAY, NH 03860
603-356-6361
891 ROUTE 16
OSSIPEE, NH 03864
603-539-3898

HUGGINS HOSPITAL
PHARMACYÛk

License(s): 0103
240 SOUTH MAIN ST
WOLFEBORO, NH 03894
603-569-7521

OSCO PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j
License(s): 0582P
1150 EASTMAN RD
CENTER CONWAY, NH 03813
603-356-5888

WALGREENSÛ ✜k
License(s): 0749P
1498 WHITE MOUNTAIN
HWY
NORTH CONWAY, NH 03860
603-356-8031
910 ROUTE 16
OSSIPEE, NH 03864
603-539-4822
50 S MAIN ST
WOLFEBORO, NH 03894
603-569-3348

WALMART
PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j

License(s): 0579P
46 N SOUTH RD
NORTH CONWAY, NH 03860
603-356-3170

CHESHIRE

CHESHIRE MEDICAL
CENTER PHARMACYÛk

License(s): 00922
580 COURT ST
KEENE, NH 03431
603-653-3785

CVS PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j
License(s): 0135 P
268 WEST ST
KEENE, NH 03431
603-357-2840
46 ASH BROOK RD
KEENE, NH 03431
603-354-2165

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLCÛk

License(s): 04564
17 93RD ST ROOM 234
KEENE, NH 03431
603-499-4059

HANNAFORD FOOD &
DRUGÛ ✜j

License(s): 0658P
481 WEST ST
KEENE, NH 03431
603-357-0423
752 US ROUTE 202
RINDGE, NH 03461
603-899-2115

RITE AID
PHARMACYÛ ✜k

License(s): 123
14 PETERBOROUGH ST
JAFFREY, NH 03452
603-532-6955
348 WINCHESTER ST
KEENE, NH 03431
603-352-6969
10 MAIN ST
WINCHESTER, NH 03470
603-239-6000

WALGREENSÛ ✜k
License(s): 0072P
440 WEST ST
KEENE, NH 03431
603-357-1002
14 PINNACLE LN
WALPOLE, NH 03608
603-445-1900

WALMART
PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j

License(s): 0389P
724 BRATTLEBORO RD
HINSDALE, NH 03451
603-336-5548
750 US ROUTE 202
RINDGE, NH 03461
603-899-6965

COOS

INDIAN STREAM HEALTH
CNTR PHCYÛ ●j

License(s): PHCY00001
141 CORLISS LN
COLEBROOK, NH 03576
603-237-4170

WALGREENSÛ ✜k
License(s): 820
200 PLEASANT ST
BERLIN, NH 03570
603-752-3952
91 MAIN ST
COLEBROOK, NH 03576
603-237-8388
177 MAIN ST
LANCASTER, NH 03584
603-788-2433

WALMART
PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j

License(s): 0536P
561 MAIN ST
GORHAM, NH 03581
603-752-7330

GRAFTON

CVS PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j
License(s): 0660 P
79 S MAIN ST
HANOVER, NH 03755
603-643-3178
345 HIGHLAND ST
PLYMOUTH, NH 03264
603-536-4079
250 PLAINFIELD RD
WEST LEBANON, NH 03784
603-298-8350

DARTMOUTH-HITCHCOCK
PHCYÛ ●j

License(s): 0350
1 MEDICAL CENTER DR
LEBANON, NH 03756
603-653-3785

DH PHARMACY AT
CENTERRAÛ ●j

License(s): 04398
12 CENTERRA PARKWAY
STE 10
LEBANON, NH 03766
603-653-3785

DICK HALL’S HOUSE
PHARMACYÛ ●j

License(s): 0814
5 ROPE FERRY RD
HANOVER, NH 03755
603-646-9456

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLCÛk

License(s): 04374
101 BOULDER POINT DR RM
1009
PLYMOUTH, NH 03264
603-346-4481

HANNAFORD FOOD &
DRUGÛ ✜j

License(s): 0353P
389 TENNEY MOUNTAIN
HWY
PLYMOUTH, NH 03264
603-536-3233

HANNAFORD SUPERMRKT
& PHARMACYÛ ✜j

License(s): 0781 P
8 MARKET STREET
WEST LEBANON, NH 03784
603-298-6671

NORTH COUNTRY
PHARMACYÛk

License(s): 04422
580 ST JOHNSBURY RD
STE 13
LITTLETON, NH 03561
603-444-9024

NORTHERN NEW ENGLAND
COMPOUNDINGÛj

License(s): 0682
338 UNION ST
LITTLETON, NH 03561
603-444-0094

OSCO PHARMACYÛ ●j
License(s): 0603P
625 MEADOW ST
LITTLETON, NH 03561
603-444-6673
15 FOREST ST
WOODSVILLE, NH 03785
603-747-5003

PRICE CHOPPER
PHARMACYÛ ✜j

License(s): 0755P
370 MIRACLE MILE
LEBANON, NH 03766
603-448-3753
285 PLAINFIELD RD
WEST LEBANON, NH 03784
603-298-9680

RITE AID
PHARMACYÛ ✜k

License(s): 431
360 SUMMER ST
BRISTOL, NH 03222
603-744-2652
RTE 112 MAIN ST
LINCOLN, NH 03251
603-745-5660
136 MEADOW ST
LITTLETON, NH 03561
603-444-2244
6 MAIN ST
PLYMOUTH, NH 03264
603-536-4377

10 BENNING ST
WEST LEBANON, NH 03784
603-298-7828
4976 DARTMOUTH COLLEGE
HWY
WOODSVILLE, NH 03785
603-747-3300

WALGREENSÛ ✜k
License(s): 0689P
274 DELLS RD
LITTLETON, NH 03561
603-444-4193
3 AIRPORT RD
WEST LEBANON, NH 03784
603-298-5796

WALMART
PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j

License(s): 0546P
615 MEADOW ST
LITTLETON, NH 03561
603-444-6400
683 TENNEY MOUNTAIN
HWY
PLYMOUTH, NH 03264
603-536-5350
285 PLAINFIELD RD
WEST LEBANON, NH 03784
603-298-5060
4901 DARTMOUTH COLLEGE
HWY
WOODSVILLE, NH 03785
603-747-3355

HILLSBOROUGH

AMAZON PHARMACYÛj
License(s): 0796
250 COMMERCIAL ST
STE 2012
MANCHESTER, NH 03101
855-745-5725

BEDFORD
PHARMACYÛ ✜k

License(s): 0050
209 ROUTE 101
BEDFORD, NH 03110
603-472-3919

BIOSCRIP INFUSION
SERVICESÛk

License(s): 0471P
8 TECHNOLOGY DR
BEDFORD, NH 03110
603-626-6200

COSTCO
PHARMACYÛ ●j

License(s): 0365
311 DANIEL WEBSTER HWY
NASHUA, NH 03060
603-888-0514

CVS PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j
License(s): 0673 P
220 S RIVER RD
BEDFORD, NH 03110
603-263-0062

1

FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION CALL THE CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS OF September 3, 2020.
LISTED ON YOUR MEMBER ID CARD OR VISIT WWW.ANTHEM.COM.

j Tier 1 Pharmacies k Tier 2 Pharmacies
Û Pharmacies that participate in the Retail90 network ● Pharmacies that participate in the Rx Maintenance 90 network ✜ Pharmacies that offer immunizations

ANTHEM HAS MADE REASONABLE EFFORTS TO VALIDATE THAT THIS DIRECTORY OF PROVIDERS IS UP TO DATE AND ACCURATE. PLEASE CALL THE PROVIDER PRIOR TO
SCHEDULING AN APPOINTMENT TO VERIFY THAT THE PROVIDER CONTINUES TO BE PART OF THE NETWORK. ANTHEM SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY LOSSES, DAMAGES, OR
UNCOVERED CHARGES AS A RESULT OF USING THIS PROVIDER DIRECTORY OR RECEIVING CARE FROM A PROVIDER LISTED IN THIS DIRECTORY.

NEW
HAMPSHIRE



Hillsborough COUNTY, NH Merrimack COUNTY, NHRX CHOICE TIERED NETWORK PHARMACIES

HILLSBOROUGH
(continued)

CVS PHARMACY
(continued)

66 S RIVER RD
BEDFORD, NH 03110
603-669-6187
46 MORGAN RD
HUDSON, NH 03051
603-882-2301
271 MAMMOTH RD
MANCHESTER, NH 03109
603-623-3995
432 S MAIN ST
MANCHESTER, NH 03102
603-623-3532
788 S WILLOW ST
MANCHESTER, NH 03103
603-668-4637
456 DANIEL WEBSTER HWY
MERRIMACK, NH 03054
603-424-1120
309 NASHUA ST
MILFORD, NH 03055
603-249-1015
214 DANIEL WEBSTER HWY
NASHUA, NH 03060
603-888-4354
242 MAIN ST
NASHUA, NH 03060
603-886-1786
310 DANIEL WEBSTER HWY
NASHUA, NH 03060
603-891-4869
600 AMHERST ST
NASHUA, NH 03063
603-324-0040
633 AMHERST ST
NASHUA, NH 03063
603-880-6861
125 DUBLIN RD
PETERBOROUGH, NH 03458
603-924-6397

ELLIOT PHARMACY AT
BEDFORDÛ ●j

License(s): 04423
25 LEAVEY DR
BEDFORD, NH 03110
603-472-1282

ELLIOT PHCY AT RIVER’S
EDGEÛ ●j

License(s): 0635P
175 QUEEN CITY AVE STE 1
MANCHESTER, NH 03101
603-663-5678

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLCÛk

License(s): 0801
1555 ELM ST STE A
MANCHESTER, NH 03101
603-606-5920
2 WALL ST STE 102
MANCHESTER, NH 03101
603-509-2106
7 PROSPECT ST STE 100
NASHUA, NH 03060
603-318-2058

HANNAFORD FOOD &
DRUGÛ ✜j

License(s): 0754P
4 JENKINS RD
BEDFORD, NH 03110
603-472-2168
201 JOHN DEVINE DR
MANCHESTER, NH 03103
603-626-1233
605 MAST RD
MANCHESTER, NH 03102
603-626-4366
79 BICENTENNIAL DR
MANCHESTER, NH 03104
603-644-2204
859 HANOVER ST
MANCHESTER, NH 03104
603-627-4354
175 COLISEUM AVE
NASHUA, NH 03063
603-889-6663

HANNAFORD
SUPERMARKET &
PHARMACYÛ ✜j

License(s): 0345P
7 KILTON RD
BEDFORD, NH 03110
603-622-2320

HARBOR CARE HEALTH &
WELLNESSÛk

License(s): 0812
45 HIGH STREET
NASHUA, NH 03060
603-821-7788

HEALTH HAVEN
PHARMACYÛk

License(s): 00993
1 CHESTNUT ST STE 3Y
NASHUA, NH 03060
877-289-2839

HOLLIS PHARMACYÛ ✜k
License(s): 0035
6 ASH ST
HOLLIS, NH 03049
603-465-7100

HOWE’S
PHARMACYÛ ✜k

License(s): 0233
39 MAIN ST
GOFFSTOWN, NH 03045
603-497-4771

KENS PHARMACY INCÛk
License(s): 0293
36 ELM ST
MANCHESTER, NH 03101
603-623-2813

MANCHESTER VAMC
PHARMACYÛk

License(s): EXEMPT
718 SMYTH RD
MANCHESTER, NH 03104
603-624-4366

MEDICINE WORLD INCÛk
License(s): 0197
262 MAIN DUNSTABLE RD
NASHUA, NH 03062
603-881-9500

MONADNOCK COMMUNITY
HOSPITAL PHCYÛk

License(s): 0043
452 OLD STREET RD
PETERBOROUGH, NH 03458
603-924-7191

OSCO PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j
License(s): 0649P
276 W MAIN ST
HILLSBOROUGH, NH 03244
603-464-4133
570 DANIEL WEBSTER HWY
MERRIMACK, NH 03054
603-424-4519
7 CONTINENTAL BLVD
MERRIMACK, NH 03054
603-429-0759
300 MAIN ST
NASHUA, NH 03060
603-579-5445

RITE AID
PHARMACYÛ ✜k

License(s): 710
1 S RIVER RD
BEDFORD, NH 03110
603-644-1275
577 MAST RD
GOFFSTOWN, NH 03102
603-623-3290
315 W MAIN ST
HILLSBORO, NH 03244
603-464-5678
212 LOWELL RD
HUDSON, NH 03051
603-880-1717
71 LOWELL RD
HUDSON, NH 03051
603-882-6335
122 MCGREGOR ST STE 4
MANCHESTER, NH 03102
603-627-3822
1631 ELM ST
MANCHESTER, NH 03101
603-623-4393
270 MAMMOTH RD
MANCHESTER, NH 03109
603-645-1146
53 HOOKSETT RD
MANCHESTER, NH 03104
603-623-1135

416 DANIEL WEBSTER HWY
MERRIMACK, NH 03054
603-424-4833
15 MONT VERNON ST
MILFORD, NH 03055
603-673-0224
586 NASHUA ST UNIT 8-9
MILFORD, NH 03055
603-672-7602
86 ELM ST
MILFORD, NH 03055
603-249-9901
145 AMHERST ST
NASHUA, NH 03064
603-598-9450
331 MAIN ST
NASHUA, NH 03060
603-886-9210
48 ATWOOD RD
PELHAM, NH 03076
603-635-7996
19 WILTON RD
PETERBOROUGH, NH 03458
603-924-3632

SAM’S CLUB
PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j

License(s): 0648P
7 WALMART BLVD
HUDSON, NH 03051
603-598-6533

ST JOSEPH HEALTHCARE
RET PHCYÛk

License(s): 0588P
172 KINSLEY ST
NASHUA, NH 03060
603-595-3090

WALGREENSÛ ✜k
License(s): 0670P
258 WALLACE RD
BEDFORD, NH 03110
603-472-5847
90 DERRY ST
HUDSON, NH 03051
603-880-0248
227 S MAIN ST
MANCHESTER, NH 03102
603-666-8538
606 VALLEY ST
MANCHESTER, NH 03103
603-668-7924
615 DANIEL WEBSTER HWY
MERRIMACK, NH 03054
603-423-9330
571 NASHUA ST
MILFORD, NH 03055
603-673-4341
217 DANIEL WEBSTER HWY
NASHUA, NH 03060
603-891-2907
283 MAIN ST
NASHUA, NH 03060
603-889-6124
550 AMHERST ST
NASHUA, NH 03063
603-595-3373

151 BRIDGE ST
PELHAM, NH 03076
603-635-9153

WALMART
PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j

License(s): 0376P
85 STATE ROUTE 101A
AMHERST, NH 03031
603-672-2021
254 LOWELL RD
HUDSON, NH 03051
603-598-4638
725 GOLD ST
MANCHESTER, NH 03103
603-621-9922

WINGATES
PHARMACYÛk

License(s): PHCY00003
129 MAIN ST
NASHUA, NH 03060
603-882-9733

MERRIMACK

COLONIAL
PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j

License(s): 0313
82 NEWPORT RD
NEW LONDON, NH 03257
603-526-2233

COLONIAL VILLAGE
PHCYÛ ●j

License(s): 0101
54 PARK AVE
CONTOOCOOK, NH 03229
603-746-4600

CVS PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j
License(s): 0787 P
157 LOUDON RD
CONCORD, NH 03301
603-225-0793
4 HALL ST
CONCORD, NH 03301
603-224-3189
46 N MAIN ST
CONCORD, NH 03301
603-225-9300
80 DAMANTE DR
CONCORD, NH 03301
603-227-0816
861 CENTRAL ST
FRANKLIN, NH 03235
603-934-0514
10 WHITEHALL RD
HOOKSETT, NH 03106
603-627-2496
100 QUALITY DR
HOOKSETT, NH 03106
603-621-0672

FISHERVILLE
PHARMACYÛ ●j

License(s): 0761
219 FISHERVILLE RD # C
CONCORD, NH 03303
603-565-0210

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLCÛk

License(s): 04543
10 WEST ST STE P
CONCORD, NH 03301
603-369-4166

HANNAFORD FOOD &
DRUGÛ ✜j

License(s): 0398P
73 FORT EDDY RD
CONCORD, NH 03301
603-228-2121
952 CENTRAL ST
FRANKLIN, NH 03235
603-934-2812

HEALTH DIRECT INST.
PHARM. SERVICESÛ ✜k

License(s): 0792P
40 TERRILL PARK DR
CONCORD, NH 03301
855-493-3823

HENNIKER PHARMACYÛk
License(s): 0748P
4 BRIDGE ST
HENNIKER, NH 03242
603-428-3456

NORTHEAST PHARMACY
SERVICESÛk

License(s): 0655
1 GRANITE PLACE STE 200
NORTH
CONCORD, NH 03301
603-224-2611

OSCO PHARMACYÛ ●j
License(s): 0605P
20 DAMANTE DR
CONCORD, NH 03301
603-228-2279

PENACOOK PHARMACY
LLCÛ ✜k

License(s): 0180
305 VILLAGE ST
PENACOOK, NH 03303
603-753-6391

PHARMERICAÛk
License(s): 0659P
38 LOCKE RD STE 3
CONCORD, NH 03301
603-223-0380

PRESCRIPTION CENTER
THEÛ ✜k

License(s): 0300
125 N MAIN ST
CONCORD, NH 03301
603-224-9591

RITE AID
PHARMACYÛ ✜k

License(s): 530
46 ALLENSTOWN RD
ALLENSTOWN, NH 03275
603-485-5935
165 N STATE ST
CONCORD, NH 03301
603-223-6718

2

FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION CALL THE CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS OF September 3, 2020.
LISTED ON YOUR MEMBER ID CARD OR VISIT WWW.ANTHEM.COM.

j Tier 1 Pharmacies k Tier 2 Pharmacies
Û Pharmacies that participate in the Retail90 network ● Pharmacies that participate in the Rx Maintenance 90 network ✜ Pharmacies that offer immunizations

ANTHEM HAS MADE REASONABLE EFFORTS TO VALIDATE THAT THIS DIRECTORY OF PROVIDERS IS UP TO DATE AND ACCURATE. PLEASE CALL THE PROVIDER PRIOR TO
SCHEDULING AN APPOINTMENT TO VERIFY THAT THE PROVIDER CONTINUES TO BE PART OF THE NETWORK. ANTHEM SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY LOSSES, DAMAGES, OR
UNCOVERED CHARGES AS A RESULT OF USING THIS PROVIDER DIRECTORY OR RECEIVING CARE FROM A PROVIDER LISTED IN THIS DIRECTORY.

NEW HAMPSHIRE
(continued)



Merrimack COUNTY, NH Strafford COUNTY, NHRX CHOICE TIERED NETWORK PHARMACIES

MERRIMACK
(continued)

RITE AID PHARMACY
(continued)

24 FORT EDDY RD
CONCORD, NH 03301
603-224-7783
92 SOUTH ST
CONCORD, NH 03301
603-228-8400
951 CENTRAL ST
FRANKLIN, NH 03235
603-934-6862
1285 HOOKSETT RD
HOOKSETT, NH 03106
603-668-4705
41 CARROLL ST
PITTSFIELD, NH 03263
603-435-8353

ROBERTS SCARLETT
PHARMACYÛ ✜k

License(s): 0790
276 NEWPORT RD STE 109
NEW LONDON, NH 03257
603-526-2002

SAM’S CLUB
PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j

License(s): 0778P
304 SHEEP DAVIS RD
CONCORD, NH 03301
603-224-8954

THE PRESCRIPTION
CENTERÛ ✜k

License(s): 0653
246 PLEASANT ST STE 100
CONCORD, NH 03301
603-226-4848

WALGREENSÛ ✜k
License(s): 0750P
142 LOUDON RD
CONCORD, NH 03301
603-226-1890
1298 HOOKSETT RD
HOOKSETT, NH 03106
603-647-2846

WALMART
PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j

License(s): 0406P
344 LOUDON RD
CONCORD, NH 03301
603-226-9327
3 COMMERCE DR
HOOKSETT, NH 03106
603-621-0631

WARNER PHARMACYÛk
License(s): 0768
11 E MAIN ST
WARNER, NH 03278
603-456-3556

ROCKINGHAM

AZAR A KORBY, MDÛk
License(s): 7069
289 MAIN ST
SALEM, NH 03079
603-893-7905

CVS PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j
License(s): 0271 P
48 E BROADWAY
DERRY, NH 03038
603-434-2600
26 CALEF HWY
EPPING, NH 03042
603-679-2419
1450 GREENLAND RD
GREENLAND, NH 03840
603-501-1471
321A LAFAYETTE RD
HAMPTON, NH 03842
603-926-2885
177 MAMMOTH RD
LONDONDERRY, NH 03053
603-432-2657
4 PLAISTOW RD
PLAISTOW, NH 03865
603-382-5885
674 ISLINGTON ST
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801
603-431-0234
203 S BROADWAY
SALEM, NH 03079
603-870-0083
5 HAMPSTEAD RD
SALEM, NH 03079
603-870-9023
510 S BROADWAY # 512
SALEM, NH 03079
603-898-5983
628 LAFAYETTE RD
SEABROOK, NH 03874
603-474-9511
1 WEST RD
STRATHAM, NH 03885
603-772-3768
1 WALL ST
WINDHAM, NH 03087
603-425-6189

EXPRESS MED CLINICÛk
License(s): 04037
22 MAIN ST
SALEM, NH 03079
603-893-7905

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLCÛk

License(s): 0744
10 TSIENNETO RD
DERRY, NH 03038
603-965-0255

HANNAFORD FOOD &
DRUGÛ ✜j

License(s): 0669P
35 MANCHESTER RD
DERRY, NH 03038
603-421-2596

305 SANDOWN RD
EAST HAMPSTEAD, NH

03826
603-329-0187
630 LAFAYETTE RD
HAMPTON, NH 03842
603-926-3344
174 FIRST NH TPKE
NORTHWOOD, NH 03261
603-942-8891
2 FREETOWN RD
RAYMOND, NH 03077
603-895-0011

HANNAFORD FOOD AND
DRUGÛ ✜j

License(s): 0668P
6 HAMPTON DR
LONDONDERRY, NH 03053
603-421-0076

HANNAFORD
SUPERMARKET &
PHARMACYÛ ✜j

License(s): 0800P
141 PORTSMOUTH AVE
EXETER, NH 03833
603-772-6252

MARTINS POINT
PORTSMOUTH
PHARMACYÛk

License(s): 0416P
161 CORPORATE DR
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801
603-436-0562

OMNICARE OF NEW
HAMPSHIREÛk

License(s): 0514
13 COMMERCE AVE
LONDONDERRY, NH 03053
603-625-6406

OSCO PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j
License(s): 0585P
55 CRYSTAL AVE
DERRY, NH 03038
603-437-9654
43 INDIAN ROCK RD
WINDHAM, NH 03087
603-437-3481

PERFORMIX SPECIALTY
PHARMACYÛk

License(s): 0802
25 PELHAM RD STE 104
SALEM, NH 03079
603-870-9618

RITE AID
PHARMACYÛ ✜k

License(s): 695
20 CRYSTAL AVE
DERRY, NH 03038
603-437-9799
52 ROCKINGHAM RD
DERRY, NH 03038
603-432-2505
75 PORTSMOUTH AVE
EXETER, NH 03833
603-778-0553

356 LAYFAYETTE RD RTE 1
HAMPTON, NH 03842
603-929-0168
53 CHURCH ST
KINGSTON, NH 03848
603-642-3191
123 NASHUA RD
LONDONDERRY, NH 03053
603-437-8100
73 EXETER RD
NEWMARKET, NH 03857
603-659-7690
72 LAFAYETTE ROAD
NORTH HAMPTON, NH

03862
603-964-5105
31 GARDEN RD
PLAISTOW, NH 03865
603-382-9217
1303 WOODBURY AVENUE
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801
603-431-1580
1390 LAFAYETTE RD UNIT A
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801
603-430-7595
800 ISLINGTON ST UNIT 1
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801
603-436-2214
3 FREETOWN RD
RAYMOND, NH 03077
603-895-0657
142 MAIN ST
SALEM, NH 03079
603-894-4693
53 S BROADWAY
SALEM, NH 03079
603-870-9494

SHAWS PHARMACYÛ ●j
License(s): 0664P
100 SHAWS LN
STRATHAM, NH 03885
603-773-5992

WALGREENSÛ ✜k
License(s): 0692P
288 SANDOWN RD
EAST HAMPSTEAD, NH

03826
603-329-9521
12 MAIN ST
EPPING, NH 03042
603-679-5839
48 PORTSMOUTH AVE
EXETER, NH 03833
603-772-3551
620 LAFAYETTE RD
HAMPTON, NH 03842
603-929-1258
131 NASHUA RD
LONDONDERRY, NH 03053
603-432-5897
3 PLAISTOW RD
PLAISTOW, NH 03865
603-378-0204
53 ROUTE 27
RAYMOND, NH 03077
603-895-9842

167 S BROADWAY
SALEM, NH 03079
603-893-3667

WALMART
PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j

License(s): 0359P
11 ASHLEIGH DR
DERRY, NH 03038
603-434-4898
35 FRESH RIVER RD
EPPING, NH 03042
603-679-5942
2200 WOODBURY AVE
NEWINGTON, NH 03801
603-430-4427
58 PLAISTOW RD
PLAISTOW, NH 03865
603-382-2844
2460 LAFAYETTE RD
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801
603-433-6129
300 N BROADWAY
SALEM, NH 03079
603-894-6128
270 LAFAYETTE RD
SEABROOK, NH 03874
603-474-2514

STRAFFORD

CVS PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j
License(s): 0798 P
118 CENTRAL AVE
DOVER, NH 03820
603-742-3995
301 N MAIN ST
ROCHESTER, NH 03867
603-332-6497
11 ANDREWS RD
SOMERSWORTH, NH 03878
603-692-6751
338 HIGH ST
SOMERSWORTH, NH 03878
603-692-6636

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLCÛk

License(s): 0809
25 OLD DOVER RD UNIT B
ROCHESTER, NH 03867
603-822-7168

GOODWIN COMMUNITY
HEALTHÛk

License(s): 0807
311 ROUTE 108
SOMERSWORTH, NH 03878
603-516-2572

HANNAFORD FOOD &
DRUGÛ ✜j

License(s): 248
833 CENTRAL AVE
DOVER, NH 03820
603-749-9361
26 LILAC MALL # 2
ROCHESTER, NH 03867
603-332-9401

HANNAFORD FOOD AND
DRUGÛ ✜j

License(s): 0679P
290 N MAIN ST
ROCHESTER, NH 03867
603-332-9264

HANNAFORD
SUPERMARKET &
PHARMACYÛ ✜j

License(s): 0741P
30 GRAPEVINE DR
DOVER, NH 03820
603-749-2374

RITE AID
PHARMACYÛ ✜k

License(s): 723
679 CENTRAL AVE
DOVER, NH 03820
603-742-5313
865 CENTRAL AVE
DOVER, NH 03820
603-749-6110
5 MILL RD UNIT G
DURHAM, NH 03824
603-868-5221
829 NH ROUTE 11
FARMINGTON, NH 03835
603-755-2440
58 CALEF HWY
LEE, NH 03861
603-868-6404
105 MILTON RD
ROCHESTER, NH 03868
603-335-7851
190 WAKEFIELD STREET
ROCHESTER, NH 03867
603-332-3800
341 HIGH ST
SOMERSWORTH, NH 03878
603-692-3161

UNIVERSITY OF NH HEALTH
SERVICESÛk

License(s): 0242
4 PETTEE BROOK LANE
DURHAM, NH 03824
603-862-1094

WALGREENSÛ ✜k
License(s): 738
1 GLENWOOD AVE
DOVER, NH 03820
603-749-4136
91 CALEF HWY
LEE, NH 03861
603-868-1783
104 S MAIN ST
ROCHESTER, NH 03867
603-332-9360

WALMART
PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j

License(s): 0511P
116 FARMINGTON RD
ROCHESTER, NH 03867
603-332-5540
59 WALTONS WAY
SOMERSWORTH, NH 03878
603-692-7258

3

FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION CALL THE CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS OF September 3, 2020.
LISTED ON YOUR MEMBER ID CARD OR VISIT WWW.ANTHEM.COM.

j Tier 1 Pharmacies k Tier 2 Pharmacies
Û Pharmacies that participate in the Retail90 network ● Pharmacies that participate in the Rx Maintenance 90 network ✜ Pharmacies that offer immunizations

ANTHEM HAS MADE REASONABLE EFFORTS TO VALIDATE THAT THIS DIRECTORY OF PROVIDERS IS UP TO DATE AND ACCURATE. PLEASE CALL THE PROVIDER PRIOR TO
SCHEDULING AN APPOINTMENT TO VERIFY THAT THE PROVIDER CONTINUES TO BE PART OF THE NETWORK. ANTHEM SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY LOSSES, DAMAGES, OR
UNCOVERED CHARGES AS A RESULT OF USING THIS PROVIDER DIRECTORY OR RECEIVING CARE FROM A PROVIDER LISTED IN THIS DIRECTORY.

NEW HAMPSHIRE
(continued)



Strafford COUNTY, NH Sullivan COUNTY, NHRX CHOICE TIERED NETWORK PHARMACIES

STRAFFORD
(continued)

WENTWORTH DGLAS HOSP
EMPL PHCYÛ ●j

License(s): 0634
789 CENTRAL AVE
DOVER, NH 03820
603-740-3253

SULLIVAN

CVS PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j
License(s): 0780 P
1 WALL ST
CLAREMONT, NH 03743
603-542-7742

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLCÛk

License(s): 04557
52 W PLEASANT ST STE P
CLAREMONT, NH 03743
603-287-4296

RITE AID
PHARMACYÛ ✜k

License(s): 719
73 PLEASANT ST
CLAREMONT, NH 03743
603-543-0153
51 S MAIN ST
NEWPORT, NH 03773
603-863-5766

SUGAR RIVER
PHARMACYÛj

License(s): 0763
46 JOHN STARK HWY
NEWPORT, NH 03773
603-863-4111

WALMART
PHARMACYÛ ● ✜j

License(s): 0400P
14 BOWEN ST
CLAREMONT, NH 03743
603-542-3325

4

FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION CALL THE CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS OF September 3, 2020.
LISTED ON YOUR MEMBER ID CARD OR VISIT WWW.ANTHEM.COM.

j Tier 1 Pharmacies k Tier 2 Pharmacies
Û Pharmacies that participate in the Retail90 network ● Pharmacies that participate in the Rx Maintenance 90 network ✜ Pharmacies that offer immunizations

ANTHEM HAS MADE REASONABLE EFFORTS TO VALIDATE THAT THIS DIRECTORY OF PROVIDERS IS UP TO DATE AND ACCURATE. PLEASE CALL THE PROVIDER PRIOR TO
SCHEDULING AN APPOINTMENT TO VERIFY THAT THE PROVIDER CONTINUES TO BE PART OF THE NETWORK. ANTHEM SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY LOSSES, DAMAGES, OR
UNCOVERED CHARGES AS A RESULT OF USING THIS PROVIDER DIRECTORY OR RECEIVING CARE FROM A PROVIDER LISTED IN THIS DIRECTORY.

NEW HAMPSHIRE
(continued)



AMAZON PHARMACY INDEX WINGATES PHARMACY

A

AMAZON PHARMACY....................................................................1
AZAR A KORBY, MD ......................................................................3

B

BEDFORD PHARMACY ..................................................................1
BIOSCRIP INFUSION SERVICES ..................................................1

C

CARE PHARMACY ..........................................................................1
CHESHIRE MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY ..............................1
COLONIAL PHARMACY..................................................................2
COLONIAL VILLAGE PHCY ............................................................2
COSTCO PHARMACY......................................................................1
CVS PHARMACY ................................................................1, 2, 3, 4

D

DARTMOUTH-HITCHCOCK PHCY ................................................1
DH PHARMACY AT CENTERRA ..................................................1
DICK HALL’S HOUSE PHARMACY ..............................................1

E

ELLIOT PHARMACY AT BEDFORD ..............................................2
ELLIOT PHCY AT RIVER’S EDGE ..................................................2
EXPRESS MED CLINIC ..................................................................3

F

FISHERVILLE PHARMACY..............................................................2

G

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC ................................................1, 2, 3, 4
GOODWIN COMMUNITY HEALTH ..............................................3

H

HANNAFORD FOOD & DRUG ..............................................1, 2, 3
HANNAFORD FOOD AND DRUG..............................................1, 3
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY......................2, 3
HANNAFORD SUPERMRKT & PHARMACY ..............................1
HARBOR CARE HEALTH & WELLNESS......................................2
HEALTH DIRECT INST. PHARM. SERVICES ..............................2
HEALTH HAVEN PHARMACY........................................................2
HENNIKER PHARMACY ................................................................2
HOLLIS PHARMACY........................................................................2
HOWE’S PHARMACY......................................................................2
HUGGINS HOSPITAL PHARMACY ..............................................1

I

INDIAN STREAM HEALTH CNTR PHCY ....................................1

K

KENS PHARMACY INC ..................................................................2

M

MANCHESTER VAMC PHARMACY ............................................2
MARTINS POINT PORTSMOUTH PHARMACY ........................3
MEDICINE WORLD INC ................................................................2
MONADNOCK COMMUNITY HOSPITAL PHCY ........................2

N

NORTH COUNTRY PHARMACY....................................................1
NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES..........................................2
NORTHERN NEW ENGLAND COMPOUNDING ........................1

O

OMNICARE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE..............................................3
OSCO PHARMACY ..................................................................1, 2, 3

P

PENACOOK PHARMACY LLC........................................................2
PERFORMIX SPECIALTY PHARMACY ........................................3
PHARMERICA ..................................................................................2
PRESCRIPTION CENTER THE ......................................................2
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY ......................................................1

R

RITE AID PHARMACY........................................................1, 2, 3, 4
ROBERTS SCARLETT PHARMACY ..............................................3

S

SAM’S CLUB PHARMACY ........................................................2, 3
SHAWS PHARMACY ......................................................................3
ST JOSEPH HEALTHCARE RET PHCY ........................................2
SUGAR RIVER PHARMACY ..........................................................4

T

THE PHARMACY CENTER ............................................................1
THE PRESCRIPTION CENTER ......................................................3

U

UNIVERSITY OF NH HEALTH SERVICES ....................................3

W

WALGREENS ............................................................................1, 2, 3
WALMART PHARMACY ....................................................1, 2, 3, 4
WARNER PHARMACY ....................................................................3
WENTWORTH DGLAS HOSP EMPL PHCY ................................4
WINGATES PHARMACY ................................................................2

5







58560537-129203696 

Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield is the trade name of Anthem Health Plans of New Hampshire, Inc. HMO plans are administered by Anthem Health Plans of New Hampshire, Inc. and 

underwritten by Matthew Thornton Health Plan, Inc. Independent licensees of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. Anthem is a registered trademark of Anthem Insurance 

Companies, Inc. 


